
2024 
Service Fee Schedule

Haul or Launch (Each way)
Via Customer Trailer $140.00

Up to 25’ $13.00/ft.
26’ to 35’ $14.00/ft
36’ to 40’ $15.00/ft
41’ to 45’ $16.50/ft
46’ to 50’ $18.50/ft

51’ and over $20.50/ft

Blocking
Up to 25’ $150.00
26’ to 40’ $5.50/ft
41’ to 50’ $8.25/ft

All Sailboats $350.00

Bottom Wash
Antifouled Bottom Wash $6.50/ft

Non-Antifouled Bottom Wash + Materials $15.00/ft

Pump Outs
Gas Dock Pump Out $33.00 per tank

On-land Pump Out (Boat on Trailer) $100.00 per tank
Dockside Pump Out $60.00 per tank

Seasonal Dockside Pump Out (1 tank) $750.00
Seasonal Dockside Pump Out (2 tanks) $800.00

In-Season Dry Land Storage
(May 1 – October 31st)  

Additional Blocking Charges May Apply - Outside Land Storage
Trailer Storage (empty) $300.00 (6 Months)

Boats on Trailers up to 25’ $395.00/mo.
Up to 25’ $395.00/mo.
26’ to 35’ $475.00/mo.
36’ to 40’ $575.00/mo.
41’ to 50’ $595.00/mo.

 51’ and over $675.00/mo.

Skilled Mechanical Labour Service Rate - $149/hour (effective Jan. 1, 2024)
HST will be applied to the above prices
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2024 
Service Fee Schedule

Winter Storage
(November 1 – April 30) 

Additional Blocking Charges May Apply
Off-Season Storage - Winter Months $1,300.00

Boat on Trailer (up to 16’; including PWC/Dinghy) $600.00
Boat and Trailer up to 25’ $650.00

PWC Storage - 2 seats or less $550.00 / season
Dinghy Storage - up to 12’ $550.00 / season
Dinghy Storage - 13’ & up $55.00 / ft.

Motor Storage - up to 15HP $220.00 / season
Motor Storage - up to 40HP $385.00 / season

Heated Inside Storage
Heated Inside Storage (LOA x Width) $12.95/sq. ft.

Mast Services
Mast Step / Unstep (each way) $330.00

Rigging Services $149.00 / hour

Launch Ramp
In/Out with Truck and Trailer Parking $55.00

Seasonal Ramp with Truck and Trailer Parking $600.00

Transient/Visitor Dockage
Overnight Dockage (Min. 25’) $2.55/ft. x LOA

Weekly Dockage (7 Days) $9.95/ft. x LOA
Monthly Dockage (30 Days) $32.50/ft. x LOA

Parking
Daily Car and Trailer Parking $22.50/day

Weekly Car and Trailer Parking $140.00/week
Monthly Car and Trailer Parking $450.00/mo.

Skilled Mechanical Labour Service Rate - $149/hour (effective Jan. 1, 2024)
HST will be applied to the above prices
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